SWIS S/B/L

OWNER

LEGAL ADDRESS
MAILING ADDRESS

MUNICIPALITY
VILLAGE

SCHOOL DISTRICT
PARCEL TYPE
ROLL SECTION
PARCEL DIMENSIONS
BANK CODE

LAND VALUE
TOTAL VALUE

2024 BILLNO

PAID DATE

TAX INFORMATION
BILL #: 021899

DETAILS

Tax Item
TOWN OUT/HIGHWAY
GENERAL TOWN
TOWN POLICE
**COUNTY
AMBULANCE DIST #1
ANIMAL MANAGEMENT
CO COMP
MATERIALS RECOVERY
MOLESTON FD
RAMAPO GARBAGE DIST
SEWER DISTRICT RR
SEWER DISTRICT RR
SOL. WASTE DISP.C
TRANSFER STATION CHG
WATER FIRE HYDRANTS

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE

45,000

Total Tax Levy

$5,783,139
$22,709,171
$46,561,491
$128,154,000
$4,295,000
$36,016,150
$36,016,150
$36,016,150
$2,510,003
$6,026,980
$46,222,919
$46,222,919
$36,016,150
$36,016,150
$3,265,000

2024 Town Detail Report

392689 33.19-2-6.-2
DEUTSCH JOSEPH
8 MEDICAL PK DR

8 MEDICAL PARK DR. UNIT B

POMONA, NY 10970
RAMAPO

TOWN OF RAMAPO ***[f'Village specified, contact Village for Village taxes

EAST RAMAPO

465, Professional Building
1

Acreage = 0.06

5,000
45,000
021899

Prior Year (+/-)

13.7%
4%
53%
0%
11.4 %
34%
34%
34%
11.3%
284 %
4.7 %
4.7 %
34%
34%
0%

EQUALIZATION RATE
11.46%

Taxable Assessed Value/Units

45,000.00
45,000.00
45,000.00
45,000.00
45,000.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
45,000.00
45,000.00
45,000.00
1.00
45,000.00
1.00
45,000.00

Rates per $1000 or Unit

9.99
13.38
33.74
27.49
2.40
19.04
19.84
41.90
6.31
9.86
438
401.95
3.80
17.13
2.44

Total:

Tax Amount
$449.74
$602.16

$1,518.18
$1,237.12
$107.94
$19.04
$19.84
$41.90
$283.82
$443.80
$196.90
$401.95
$171.09
$17.13
$110.00

$5,620.61

Total Bill Without Exemptions: $5,620.61

ESTIMATED MARKET VALUE

$528,789.00

** Note: All payments may not be reflected.



