2024 Town Detail Report

SWIS S/B/L	392689 33.19-2-62
OWNER	DEUTSCH JOSEPH
LEGAL ADDRESS	8 MEDICAL PK DR
MAILING ADDRESS	8 MEDICAL PARK DR. UNIT B
	POMONA, NY 10970
MUNICIPALITY	RAMAPO
VILLAGE	TOWN OF RAMAPO ***If Village specified, contact Village for Village taxes
SCHOOL DISTRICT	EAST RAMAPO
PARCEL TYPE	465, Professional Building
ROLL SECTION	1
PARCEL DIMENSIONS	Acreage = 0.06
BANK CODE	
LAND VALUE	5,000
TOTAL VALUE	45,000
2024 BILL NO	021899
PAID DATE	

TAX INFORMATION BILL #: 021899

DETAILS

Tax Item	Total Tax Levy	Prior Year (+/-)	Taxable Assessed Value/Units	Rates per \$1000 or Unit	Tax Amount
TOWN OUT/HIGHWAY	\$5,783,139	13.7%	45,000.00	9.99	\$449.74
GENERAL TOWN	\$22,709,171	4%	45,000.00	13.38	\$602.16
TOWN POLICE	\$46,561,491	5.3%	45,000.00	33.74	\$1,518.18
**COUNTY	\$128,154,000	0%	45,000.00	27.49	\$1,237.12
AMBULANCE DIST #1	\$4,295,000	11.4 %	45,000.00	2.40	\$107.94
ANIMAL MANAGEMENT	\$36,016,150	3.4 %	1.00	19.04	\$19.04
CO COMP	\$36,016,150	3.4 %	1.00	19.84	\$19.84
MATERIALS RECOVERY	\$36,016,150	3.4 %	1.00	41.90	\$41.90
MOLESTON FD	\$2,510,003	11.3 %	45,000.00	6.31	\$283.82
RAMAPO GARBAGE DIST	\$6,026,980	28.4 %	45,000.00	9.86	\$443.80
SEWER DISTRICT RR	\$46,222,919	4.7 %	45,000.00	4.38	\$196.90
SEWER DISTRICT RR	\$46,222,919	4.7 %	1.00	401.95	\$401.95
SOL. WASTE DISP.C	\$36,016,150	3.4 %	45,000.00	3.80	\$171.09
TRANSFER STATION CHG	\$36,016,150	3.4 %	1.00	17.13	\$17.13
WATER FIRE HYDRANTS	\$3,265,000	0 %	45,000.00	2.44	\$110.00
				Total:	\$5,620.61

Total Bill Without Exemptions: \$5,620.61

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE 45,000

EQUALIZATION RATE 11.46%

ESTIMATED MARKET VALUE \$528,789.00

** Note: All payments may not be reflected.